
ffffffSheet1

ffffffPage 1

KONKAN RAILWAY CORPORATION LIMITED

MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT – RN REGION

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS AWARDED IN THE YEAR 2022

Month : DEC. 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL

Month : NOV. 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL

Month : OCT. 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL

Month : SEPT. 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL

Month : AUG 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL

Month : JUL 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

1 IREPS 20.05.2022 13.06.2022 01 NIL Yes 21.07.2025

Month : JUN 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

1 IREPS 07.04.2022 Single 29.04.2022 01 NIL Yes 08.06.2024

Month : MAY 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL

Month : APR 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL

Month : MAR 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL

Month : FEB 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

NIL
Month : JAN 2022

Sr no Tender no Item/nature of Work

1 IREPS 26.10.2021 Single 17.11.2021 01 NIL Yes 07.02.2022

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

RN-MECH-
E-47590-RT 
Dated 
20.05.2022

Annual Maintenance 
Contract for Automated 
Train Examination 
System, Ratnagiri 
(ATES-RN)

Special 
Limited

1.M/s.Bright 
Engineering- 
Pune, Plot No.150, 
Sector-10, 
PCNTDA, Bhosari, 
Pune. 411026 
Maharastra, India

RATNAGIRI-
DIVISION-
MECHANIC
AL/RN-M-E-
47590-RT, 
Dated 
22.07.2022

1.M/s.Bright 
Engineering- 
Pune, Plot 
No.150, Sector-
10, PCNTDA, 
Bhosari, Pune. 
411026 
Maharastra, India

Rs.270000/- (Rupees 
two lakh Seventy 
Thousand only) 
exclusive of GST and 
inclusive of all other 
charges

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

RN-MECH-
E-31421-RT 
Dated 
07.04.2022

Annual Maintenance 
contract for Avtech 
make  transmissions 
mounted on Rail 
Maintenance Vehicles 
( RMV's)  / UTV for a 
period of Two year.

1.M/s. GMMCO 
LIMITED #813, 
Opp.Teen Bldg. 
Alto Potvorim, 
North Goa Goa-
403521 Ph: 0832-
2312756

RN-MECH-
E-31421-
RT/
0139380005
5850 Dated 
09.06.2022

1.M/s. GMMCO 
LIMITED #813, 
Opp.Teen Bldg. 
Alto Potvorim, 
North Goa Goa-
403521 Ph: 
0832-2312756

Rs.266000/- (Rupees 
two lakh sixty six 
thousand only) 
exclusive of GST and 
inclusive of all other 
charges

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
bidding 

Single/ two 
bid system

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

Nos.of 
tender 

received

Nos and names of 
parties qualified 

evaluation

Nos and names 
of parties not 

qualified 
evaluation

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 

evaluated L1

Contract No 
& date

Name of  
Contractor

Value of Contract in 
Rupees

Schedule 
date of 

Completion 
of supplies

RN/RMV/
08/Com. 
29416 dated 
26.10.2021. 

Overhauling of one 
number of Avtech make 
transmission model TRT 
2411 Sr.No.41612752.

1.M/s. GMMCO 
LIMITED #813, 
Opp.Teen Bldg. 
Alto Potvorim, 
North Goa Goa-
403521 Ph: 0832-
2312756

RN/RMV/08 
Com.29416 
dated: 
07.01.2022. 

1.M/s. GMMCO 
LIMITED #813, 
Opp.Teen Bldg. 
Alto Potvorim, 
North Goa Goa-
403521 Ph: 
0832-2312756

Rs. 359479.29 
(Rupees three lakh 
fifty nine thousand four 
hundred seventy nine 
and paise twenty nine) 
including GST and 
inclusive of all other 
charges


	Sheet1

